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Teacher Courses (Syllabus) Room # FAQ Have a question that has not been 
answered? Ask by email here!

Doe, Jane Sample Class 1234 FAQ Ms. Doe doe.john@mybradford.us

Acevedo, Bobbie Agriculture 99010 FAQ Ms. Acevedo Acevedo.Bobbie@mybradford.us

Archibald, Jessica Science - 6th Grade 704 FAQ Ms. Archibald archibald.jessica@mybradford.us

Barbaro, Lauren Media Specialist 134 FAQ Ms. Barbaro barbaro.lauren@mybradford.us

Bowen, Karen Math- 8th Grade 408 FAQ Ms. Bowen bowen.karen@mybradford.us

Bowen, Karen Alg 1 408 FAQ Mrs. Bowen bowen.karen@mybradford.us

Bowen, Karen 7th Adv Math 408 FAQ Mrs. Bowen bowen.karen@mybradford.us

Brugh, Karen ELA- 6th Grade 703 FAQ Ms. Brugh brugh.karen@mybradford.us

Celia, Jeffrey ELA- 8th Grade 405 FAQ Mr. Celia celia.jeffrey@mybradford.us

Corona, Jose Social Studies- 7th Grade 123 FAQ Mr. Corona corona.jose@mybradford.us

Dowd, Ashley ELA- ENGLISH I 404 FAQ Mrs. Dowd dowd.ashley@mybradford.us

Dowd, Ashley ELA- 8th Grade 404 FAQ Mrs. Dowd dowd.ashley@mybradford.us

Durban, Jody ELA- 7th Grade 135 FAQ Ms. Durban durban.jody@mybradford.us

Frees, Jennifer Exceptional Student Education 710 FAQ Ms. Frees frees.jennifer@mybradford.us

Griffin, Kendra Math- 8th Grade 403 FAQ Ms. Griffin griffin.kendra@mybradford.us

Hall, David Physical Education 214 FAQ Mr. Hall hall.james@mybradford.us

Hannah, Gregory Technology 5-001 FAQ Mr. Hannah hannah.gregory@mybradford.us

Hartley, Amy Intensive ELA 121A FAQ Ms. Hartley hartley.amy@mybradford.us

Havey, Frances Art 118 FAQ Ms. Havey havey.frances@mybradford.us

Helm, John Civics- 8th Grade 113 FAQ Mr. Helm helm.john@mybradford.us

Jones, Julia Science - 8th Grade 111 FAQ Ms. Jones waters.julia@mybradford.us

Knapp, Andrea Civics- 8th Grade 402 FAQ Ms. Knapp knapp.andrea@mybradford.us

Kovar, James Social Studies- 6th Grade 711 FAQ Mr. Kovar kovar.james@mybradford.us

Leinecker, David Exceptional Student Education 121B FAQ Mr. Leinecker leinecker.david@mybradford.us

Loffredo, Michael Band Bldg. 3 FAQ Mr. Loffredo loffredo.michael@mybradford.us

Matthies, Lindsey ELA- 7th Grade 130 FAQ Ms. Matthies matthies.lindsey@mybradford.us

Mazur, Hannah Chorus 6-001 FAQ Ms. Mazur mazur.hannah@mybradford.us

Mesnard, Curtis Personal Fitness Gym FAQ Mr. Mesnard mesnard.curtis@mybradford.us

Middleton, Wanda Exceptional Student Education 406 FAQ Ms. Middleton middleton.wanda@mybradford.us

Nelson, Victoria ELA- 6th Grade 702 FAQ Ms. Nelson nelson.victoria@mybradford.us

O'Connor, Elizabeth Band Bldg. 3 FAQ Ms. O'Connor oconnor.elizabeth@mybradford.us

Patterson, Teresa Math- 7th Grade 112 FAQ Ms. Patterson patterson.teresa@mybradford.us

Spell, Ashley Science - 7th Grade 129 FAQ Ms. Spell spell.ashley@mybradford.us

Stafford, Nicole Math- 6th Grade 712 FAQ Ms. Stafford stafford.nichole@mybradford.us

Stucky, Kim Math- 6th Grade 713 FAQ Ms. Stucky stucky.kimberly@mybradford.us

Sweeney, Venessa Science - 8th Grade 107 FAQ Ms. Sweeney sweeney.venessa@mybradford.us

Thornton, Timothy Math- 7th Grade 115 FAQ Mr. Thornton thornton.timothy@mybradford.us

Waters, Lamar Exceptional Student Education 104 FAQ Mr. Waters waters.lamar@mybradford.us

Williams, Carrie Science - 7th Grade 106 FAQ Ms. Williams williams.carrie@mybradford.us

Wimpey, Bianca Social Studies- 6th Grade 701 FAQ Ms. Wimpey wimpey.bianca@mybradford.us

Wimpey, Casey Science - 6th Grade 128 FAQ Mr. Wimpey wimpey.casey@mybradford.us

Worth, Madison Social Studies- 7th Grade 124 FAQ Ms. Worth worth.madison@mybradford.us
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https://drive.google.com/file/d/1rvQt45UWSQUWWSoGBFHOLITyrie2duuF/view?usp=sharing
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https://drive.google.com/file/d/1jRQqV7cehXE6ok9hMmt0CFAti7aUcrUm/view?usp=sharing
https://docs.google.com/document/d/1aTyO7U1TbVvfPMcMsHfxwP3XOr7YaFOaAsbPxPubZiI/edit?ts=5f282cac
https://docs.google.com/document/d/1yGUPw3HLw64w-Qlf7COVsgVyS4e9XUAkA0-ymRk3e0A/edit?usp=sharing
mailto:hannah.gregory@mybradford.us
https://docs.google.com/document/d/1z-CYwnklzYTgGW3XptzbI-mzJiEfuTz66FyvCrtfnkc/edit?usp=sharing
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https://docs.google.com/document/d/1rfaAoCBG5D2RrUV6kEW1_g8M8vymmGOYZilA6qTsyQM/edit?usp=sharing
https://docs.google.com/document/d/1ObnfxbJAdPgVgp6xiC-MDCdSPlvalwXAxQbOSlNmGhA/edit?usp=sharing
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https://docs.google.com/document/d/1gjbCBeUYB6zJageITYaU3oBN44zs0i420fDyrMrJdds/edit
https://docs.google.com/document/d/1XrP6ae_WUkbfVlrszAwKxmC9H2GijqqhnKXQWhRd6KQ/edit?usp=sharing
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